
C.—Eo. %

PROVINCE OF CANTERBURY.
No. 1.

RETURN SHOWING THE NUMBER AND EXTENT OF THE RESERVES OF WASTE LANDS IN THE PROVINCE
OF CANTERBURY, THE OBJECTS FOR WHICH, AND THE SUTHORITY UNDER WHICH, SUCH RESERVES
HAVE BEEN MADE.

43IN THE SEVERAL PROVINCES.

No. OF Object. Authority undee which
Resbeve was made.Aeea.Jeserve.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
47a
48
49
50
50a
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

A. E. P.
3 1 10
0 2 0
0 2 0
0 2 0
0 8 28
3 0 0
0 2 0
0 2 15
0 0 16
0 0 16
0 3 0
0 2 0
0 2 0
0 2 0
0 1 18
0 0 30
0 2 0
0 2 0
0 2 0

22 2 0
23 0 0
7 2 0
2 0 0

897 0 0
64 2 0

3 0 30
110
0 3 0
0 1 17
0 3 0
0 2 32
1 0 10
0 1 27
1 2 28
0 10
0 10
0 10
0 10
0 3 5
2 0 0
0 10
10 0
10 0
0 0 25
10 0
10 0
0 10
0 1 12
0 10
0 10
1 3 26
1 0 14
5 0 0
2 0 0
0 2 0
0 2 0
10 0
3 0 0

29 1 24
45 0 0
28 3 0

670 0 0
327 0 0

2,530 0 0

The Cathedral Square, Christchurch ...
Church
School
Parsonage House
Gaol
Parsonage House, &o
School, &e.
Church
Mechanics' Institute ...
Canterbury Association's Offices ...
Hospital
Church
School,&c.
Parsonage House
Government Offices
Canterbury Association Store
School, &o.
Parsonage House
Church
Cemetery
Botanical Garden
Cattle Market
Abattoir
Town Reserve
Government Domain ... ... ...
Cemetery ... ... ... ...
School, &0. ... ... ... ...
Church
Hospital
Church, Parsonage, and School
Custom House
Wharves and Store
Boathouse, &c.
Chief Agent's House, Offices,Immigration Barracks, &c. ...
Exchange and Post Office
Town Hall
Police Court
Gaol
Store
Church, Parsonage, &c.
Eerry House
Roman Catholic Cemetery
Dissenters' Cemetery ...
Wharf
Roman Catholic Cemetery
Dissenters' Cemetery ...
Heatheote Eerry
Heatheote Wharf
Eerry
Do.

Church aud Cemetery
Do.

Church,Parsonage, School,and Cemetery
Church, School,&c. ...
School
Church
Parsonage
Cemetery ...
Canal, Heatheote and Halswell ...
Canal,Avon and Puraukanui
Canal,Avon and Heatheote Estuary
Military purposes, Godley Head ...

Do. AdderloyHead
Quarantine Ground for diseased sheep landing in Lyttelton

{-Canterbury Association.

J
j Agent of New Zealand Company.
Part by Canterbury Association

and part by Agent of General
Government.

63
63a
64
65

0 0 16
0 0 24
5 0 0
5 0 0

Heatheote Ferry
Do.

Church ofEngland—Church, School,and Cemetery
Church of England—Church, Parsonage, Schoolhou6e,and

Cemetery
Do. ' do.

Church ofEngland Cemetery
Lyttelton Town Reserve

-j

\Agent of General Government.
66
67
68

5 0 0
2 0 0

96 0 0


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

