PROVINCE OF CANTERBURY.

No. 1.

RETURN SHOWING THE NUMBER AND EXTENT OF THE RESERVES OF WASTE LANDS IN THE PROVINCE OF CANTERBURY, THE OBJECTS FOR WHICH, AND THE AUTHORITY UNDER WHICH, SUCH RESERVES HAVE BEEN MADE.

No. of ESERVE.	AREA.		Object.					AUTHORITY UNDER WHICH RESERVE WAS MADE.
	۸.	R. P.	m, ~ .1 ~	an to t	,			
1	. 3	1 10	The Cathedral Square		rch.	•••)
3	0	$\begin{array}{ccc} 2 & 0 \\ 2 & 0 \end{array}$	~ 1 1		•••	•••		
4	0	2 0	T TT	•••		• • •	• • • •	1
5	ő	3 28	~ ,		•••			
6	3	0 0	Parsonage House, &c.			***		İ
7	0	2 0	1 ~ 1 ~ 7		•••			
8	0	2 15			• • •			
9	0	0 16	Mechanics' Institute		***	• • •	• • • •	
10	0	0 16 3 0	Canterbury Associatio			•••		
$\begin{array}{c c} 11 \\ 12 \end{array}$	0	2 0	0	•••	***	***	•••	
13	ŏ	2 0	C 1 1 0			***		
14	Ŏ	2 0	TO TO		***	•••		ij
15	0	1 18	Government Offices					1
16	0	0 30	Canterbury Associatio	n Store				
17	0	2 0		•••	•••	•••	• • • •	
18	0	$egin{array}{ccc} 2 & 0 \\ 2 & 0 \end{array}$		•••	***	• • •	• • • •	
19 20	$\begin{array}{c} 0 \\ 22 \end{array}$	2 0	α	•••	***	•••	• • • •	
20	23	0 0	TD 1 1 1 1 1 1		• • •	•••	•••	
22	7	2 0	CO 243 MG 1 4				•••	i ·
23	$\dot{2}$	0 0	41 44 7	•••	***	•••		
24	897	0 0	Town Reserve					
25	64	2 0	Government Domain			•••		1
26	3	0 30		•••				1
27	1	$\begin{array}{ccc} 1 & 0 \\ 3 & 0 \end{array}$		•••	•••	***	•••	
28 29	, 0	1 17	TT		•••	•••	•••	. 1
30	Ò	3 0	Church, Parsonage, an	d School	•••	•••	• • • •	
31	ŏ	2 32	Custom House		•••		•••	Canterbury Association.
32	1	0 10	1		•••	***	•••	1
33	0	1 27	Boathouse, &c.					l i
34	1	2 28	Chief Agent's House,		migration	Barracks, č	£с	
35	0	1 0	Exchange and Post O	ffice	•••		• • •	
36	0	$\begin{array}{ccc} 1 & 0 \\ 1 & 0 \end{array}$	Town Hall	•••	•••	•••	• • • •	
37 38	0	1 0	l or i	• • •	•••	•••	• • •	1 1
39	ő	3 5	G.	•••	•••	***	•••	
40	$\tilde{2}$	0 0	Church, Parsonage, &c					
41	0	1 0	Ferry House	,	•••	•••		l i
42	. 1	0 0	Roman Catholic Ceme	tery	•••	•••	• • • •	11
43	1	0 0	Dissenters' Cemetery					
44	0	0 25	Wharf	•••	•••	•••	• • •	
45 46	$\frac{1}{1}$	$\begin{array}{ccc} 0 & 0 \\ 0 & 0 \end{array}$	Roman Catholic Ceme		• • •	•••	• • •	
40	0	1 0	Dissenters' Cemetery Heathcote Ferry		•••	•••	•••	
47A	ő	1 12	TT (1 (TYT) C		•••	•••	•••	
48	ŏ	1 0	Tower		• • •	•••		l i
49	Ŏ	1 0	Do.		***	•••		
50	1	3 26	Church and Cemetery		•••	•••		
50A	1	0 14	Do.			•••		
51	5	0 0	Church, Parsonage, Sc	nool, and	Jemetery	***	•••	
52 53	$\frac{2}{0}$	$\begin{array}{ccc} 0 & 0 \\ 2 & 0 \end{array}$	Church, School, &c.	• • •	•••	•••	• • •	
54	0	2 0	Changl.	• • •	***	***		
55	1	$\begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	Damanaga			***	•••	ł i
56	$\hat{3}$	ŏŏ	Comotowa		•••		•••	
57	29	1 24	Canal, Heathcote and		•••	•••		[]
58	45	0 0	Canal, Avon and Pura	ukanui		***		Į Į
59	28	3 0	Canal, Avon and Heat			• • •	• • •	K
60	670	0 0	Military purposes, Go			•••	•••	Agent of New Zealand Compar
61 62	327 2,530	0 0	Do. Ad Quarantine Ground fo	derley Hea or diseased	ы sheep lan	ding in Lyt	telton	Part by Canterbury Association and part by Agent of Gene Government.
63	0	0 16	Heathcote Ferry			•••		h
63A	0	0 24	\mathbf{D}_{0} .				•••	
64 65	5 5	0 0	Church of England—Church of England—Cemetery	Church, Sc Church, Pa	hool, and arsonage,	Cemetery		Agent of General Government
66	5	0 0	Do.		do.		_	[]
. 1	2	0 0	Church of England Co	emeterv			•••	1.1
67							***	